
Participants to "Advanced dimensional analysis and self‐similarity" by S. Longo, Parma 14‐15 July 2022
Timestamp Name Surname Email Organization Participation

1 21/03/2022 14:04 Stefano Marino stefano.marino@poliba.it
Polytechnic University of 
Bari

In the presence

2 21/03/2022 14:29 Sreenath Maniyappan sreenath.nasb@gmail.com Osaka University online

3 21/03/2022 15:46 Maulidi Barasa maulidi82@gmail.com
Huazhong University of 
Science and Technology

online

4 21/03/2022 16:18 Giulio Scaravaglione giulio.scaravaglione@poliba.it Politecnico di Bari online

5 21/03/2022 18:16 Paul T Athikalam paulthomasoctober9@gmail.com NIT Calicut, India online

6 21/03/2022 18:52 Bernardo Burbano bernrdba@gmail.com Univesidad del Azuay online

7 22/03/2022 04:30 Salika Thilakarathne j-thilakarathne-vt@ynu.jp
Yokohama National 
University, Japan

online

8 22/03/2022 09:34 Mathieu Goron mathieu.goron@onera.fr ONERA online

9 22/03/2022 14:21 Arash Karimpour akarimp@g.clemson.edu NA online

10 22/03/2022 16:07 Kamran Koohestani kamrankoohestani@gmail.com IUST online

11 22/03/2022 22:37 Narayan Kumar narayannita770@gmail.com École centrale Nantes online

12 28/03/2022 12:15 Stefano Miliani stefano.miliani@uniroma3.it
Università degli Studi Roma 
Tre

online

13 28/03/2022 12:32 Nasrin Hassanpour
nasrin.hassanpourkhanghah@unicamp
ania.it

Seconda Università degli 
Studi di Napoli

online

14 28/03/2022 15:32 Marco Ferraroni marco.ferraroni@uniroma3.it Università Roma tre online

15 31/03/2022 14:48 Elena Pibia elena.pibia01@universitadipavia.it Università di Pavia online

16 01/04/2022 15:53 Maria Grazia Giordano maria.giordano1@uniba.it
Università degli Studi di Bari -
Politecnico di Bari

In the presence

17 02/04/2022 21:17 Hassan Shafiei hassan.shafiei2@univ-rouen.fr university of Rouen online

18 05/04/2022 17:14 Nicolò Salis nicolo.salis01@universitadipavia.it University of Pavia online

19 07/04/2022 12:21 Angel Molina Salas amsalas@ugr.es University of Granada In the presence

20 07/04/2022 12:51 Farzad Tatar farzad.tatar@unipr.it University of Parma online

21 01/06/2022 12:54 Miguel Santamaría miguelsancer@ugr.es Universidad de Granada In the presence

22 15/06/2022 17:51 Tamer Kasem tkasem@nu.edu.eg Nile university online

23 15/06/2022 18:03 Ronaldyn Dabu Redabu.rd@gmail.com University of the Philippines online

24 15/06/2022 18:15 Hoda Elsafty helsafty@stevens.edu
Stevens institute of 
technology

online

25 15/06/2022 18:49 Maria Angelin Naiborhu maria.n@hire.co.id Hexa Integra Electrica online

26 15/06/2022 20:14 Tomiwa Adegbite adegbitetomiwa@gmail.com
Federal University of 
Technology Akure Nigeria

online

27 15/06/2022 20:47 Denis Istrati denis.istrati@gmail.com University of Nevada, Reno online

28 16/06/2022 00:57 Narayan Kumar narayannita770@gmail.com École centrale Nantes online

29 16/06/2022 04:02 Georgia Asistin georgia.asistin@yahoo.com
University of the Philippines - 
National Engineering Center

online

30 16/06/2022 08:50 Elisa Leone elisa.leone@unisalento.it University of Salento online

31 16/06/2022 08:56 Dominic Bautista dmbautista2@up.edu.ph
University of the Philippines 
Diliman

online

32 16/06/2022 09:06 Abdulla Alson Athif alson.athif@research.uwa.edu.au
University of Western 
Australia

online

33 16/06/2022 12:54 Roland Ovbiebo rovbiebo@ucsd.edu
Scripps Institution of 
Oceanography

online

34 16/06/2022 16:09 Alberica Brancasi alberica.brancasi@unisalento.it Università del Salento online

35 16/06/2022 16:24 Luca Chiapponi luca.chiapponi@unipr.it Università di Parma In the presence

36 17/06/2022 03:00 Xuesheng Qian Qian xsq621@gmail.com
Southern University of 
Science and Technology

online

37 24/06/2022 11:49 Marjorie David mcturiano@up.edu.ph
Institute of Civil Engineering, 
University of the Philippines 
Diliman

online

38 26/06/2022 00:32 Olaleye John Babatunde
olaleyejohn.babatunde@studenti.unipd.i
t

University of Padua online

39 27/06/2022 11:50 Pedro Otiñar Morillas potinar@ugr.es University of Granada online

40 27/06/2022 12:07 Marcus Santana marcussanta@ugr.es Universidad de Granada online

41 01/07/2022 17:06
Andrea 
Antonella

Graziano andreaantonella.graziano@unical.it Università della Calabria online

42 04/07/2022 14:26 Aviv Solodoch avivsolo@gmail.com
University of California in 
Los Angeles

online

43 05/07/2022 11:03 Fabio Addona faddona@udel.edu University of Delaware In the presence


